

Deutsch innerhalb der EU

BASEBIT-DBS S.r.l. - Str. Evolutiei 14 - 310001 Arad

Mustefirma
Herr Maks Mustermann
Musterstrasse 1
12345 Musterstadt
Deutschland

Kunden-Bestellnummer: 123456789
Ihr Bestelldatum: 13.05.2026
Kunden-Nummer: 0000
Zahlungsart: Rechnung
Versandart: Versandpauschale
Lieferbedingungen: DDP mit Frachtberechnung
Bearbeiter: user1
Bearbeiter Tel: +491718853162
Bearbeiter Mail: user1@basebit-dbs.it

Eigene Felder

Auftragsbestätigung 366

Lieferanschrift: Mustefirma
Musterzusatz
Musterstrasse 1
12345 Musterstadt
Deutschland

Pos.	Art. Nr.	Bezeichnung	Termin	Menge	E-Preis	Gesamt (Netto)
1	000-100	Gewindeträger, Stahl verzinkt verzinkt Herkunftsland: China Gebinde: Tape & Reel - 1500 Stck/Rolle Packung: Box (VPE), Menge pro VPE: 24000	25.11.2027	40.500	0,11 €	4.455,00 €
2		Versandpauschale	25.11.2027	1		10,00 €

Gesamtpreis Netto 4.465,00 €
MwSt.: 19,00% 848,35 €
Gesamtpreis Brutto 5.313,35 €

Zahlungsziel: 30 Tage

Vielen Dank, wir freuen uns über Ihren Auftrag.

Eigene Felder

Your company Logo!

BASEBIT-DBS S.r.l.
Strada Evolutiei 14
310001 Arad
Phone: +4952154361600
info@basebit-dbs.it
www.basebit-dbs.it

English within the EU

BASEBIT-DBS S.r.l. - Str. Evolutiei 14 - 310001 Arad

Musterfirma
Herr Max Mustermann
Musterstrasse 1
18000 Musterstadt
Sweden

Customer Order 1234567890
Your Order Date: 03.04.2026
Customer Number: 0000
Payment: Invoice
Delivery: UPS shipping
Terms of Delivery: DAP with freight billing
Sales Person: user1
Phone Number: +491718853162
Sales Person Email: user1@basebit-dbs.it

Custom Field

Order confirmation 360

Delivery address: Mustefirma
Musterzusatz
Musterstrasse 1
18000 Musterstadt
Sweden

No.	Part no.	Description	Delivery date	Quantity	Unit Price	Net Total
1	000-100	Threaded mount, galvanized steel Country of Origin: China Container: Tape & Reel - 800 Pcs/Reel, Packing: Box (PU), Quantity per PU: 12800,	07.07.2026	5.600	0,173 €	968,80 €
2		UPS shipping	07.07.2026	1		17,00 €
Subtotal without VAT						985,80 €
VAT.: 0,00%						0,00 €
Gross Amount Total						985,80 €

Exempt Intra-community supply of goods: The tax liability is shifted to the purchaser of goods, according to article 138 of the EU VAT Directive (2006/112/EC)

Payment goal: 30 Days

Thank You for your order.

Custom Field

Page 1 of 1

BASEBIT-DBS S.r.l.
Strada Evolutiei 14
310001 Arad
Romania

VAT ID: RO50121190
Tax Number: 000/0000/0000
CEO: Sergej Rudi
AG City: J02/792/2024

(€ Euro) ING Bank
IBAN: RO44INGB0000999917493099
BIC: INGBROBU
(\$ USD) IBANFIRST
IBAN: BE72 9140 7720 2716
BIC: FXBBBEBBXXX

Order: 360

Your company Logo!

BASEBIT-DBS S.r.l.
Strada Evolutiei 14
310001 Arad
Phone: +4952154361600
info@basebit-dbs.it
www.basebit-dbs.it

English outside the EU

BASEBIT-DBS S.r.l. - Str. Evolutiei 14 - 310001 Arad

Musterfirma
Herr Max Mustermann
Musterstrasse 1
18000 Musterstadt
Serbia

Customer Order 1234567890
Your Order Date: 03.04.2026
Customer Number: 0000
Payment: Invoice
Delivery: UPS shipping
Terms of Delivery: DAP with freight billing
Sales Person: user1
Phone Number: +491718853162
Sales Person Email: user1@basebit-dbs.it

Custom Field

Order confirmation 344

Delivery address: Mustefirma
Musterzusatz
Musterstrasse 1
18000 Musterstadt
Serbia

No.	Part no.	Description	Delivery date	Quantity	Unit Price	Net Total
1	000-100	Threaded mount, galvanized steel Country of Origin: China Container: Tape & Reel - 10000 Pcs/Reel, Packing: Box (PU), Quantity per PU: 200000,	18.05.2026	60.000	0,027 €	1.620,00 €
2		UPS shipping	18.05.2026	1		30,00 €

Subtotal without VAT 1.650,00 €
VAT.: 0,00% 0,00 €
Gross Amount Total 1.650,00 €

Payment goal: 14 Days

Thank You for your order.

Custom Field

Your company Logo!

BASEBIT-DBS S.r.l.
Strada Evolutiei 14
310001 Arad
Telefon: +4952154361600
info@basebit-dbs.it
www.basebit-dbs.it

Deutsch (Storno) innerhalb der EU

BASEBIT-DBS S.r.l. - Str. Evolutiei 14 - 310001 Arad

Mustefirma
Herr Maks Mustermann
Musterstrasse 1
12345 Musterstadt
Deutschland

Kunden-Bestellnummer: 123456789
Ihr Bestelldatum: 13.05.2026
Kunden-Nummer: 0000
Zahlungsart: Rechnung
Versandart: Versandpauschale
Lieferbedingungen: DDP mit Frachtberechnung
Bearbeiter: user1
Bearbeiter Tel: +491718853162
Bearbeiter Mail: user1@basebit-dbs.it

Auftragsbestätigung 264

Lieferanschrift: Mustefirma
Musterzusatz
Musterstrasse 1
12345 Musterstadt
Deutschland

Pos.	Art. Nr.	Bezeichnung	Termin	Menge	E-Preis	Gesamt (Netto)
1	000-100	Gewindeträger, Stahl verzinkt verzinkt Herkunftsland: China Gebinde: Tape & Reel - 500 Stck/Rolle, Packung: Box (VPE), Menge pro VPE: 5000,	03.11.2025	2.000	0,41 €	820,00 €
2		Versandpauschale	03.11.2025	1		10,00 €

STORNO

Gesamter Preis Netto	830,00 €
Mwst.: 19,00%	157,70 €
Gesamter Preis Brutto	987,70 €

Zahlungsziel: 30 Tage

Vielen Dank, wir freuen uns über Ihren Auftrag.

Eigene Felder

Seite 1 von 1

BASEBIT-DBS S.r.l.
Strada Evolutiei 14
310001 Arad
Rumänien

Ust.-IdentNr: RO50121190
SteuerNr: 000/0000/0000
Geschäftsführer: Sergej Rudi
AG Stadt: J02/792/2024

(€ Euro) ING Bank
IBAN: RO44INGB0000999917493099
BIC: INGBROBU
(\$ USD) IBANFIRST
IBAN: BE72 9140 7720 2716
BIC: FXBBBEBBXXX

Auftrag: 264

Your company Logo!

BASEBIT-DBS S.r.l.
Strada Evolutiei 14
310001 Arad
Phone: +4952154361600
info@basebit-dbs.it
www.basebit-dbs.it

English outside the EU

BASEBIT-DBS S.r.l. - Str. Evolutiei 14 - 310001 Arad

Musterfirma
Herr Max Mustermann
Musterstrasse 1
18000 Musterstadt
Serbia

Customer Order 1234567890
Your Order Date: 03.04.2026
Customer Number: 0000
Payment: Invoice
Delivery: UPS shipping
Terms of Delivery: DAP with freight billing
Sales Person: user1
Phone Number: +491718853162
Sales Person Email: user1@basebit-dbs.it

Custom Field

Order confirmation 282

Delivery address: Mustefirma
Musterzusatz
Musterstrasse 1
18000 Musterstadt
Serbia

No.	Part no.	Description	Delivery date	Quantity	Unit Price	Net Total
1	000-100	Threaded mount, galvanized steel Country of Origin: China Container: Tape & Reel - 4000 Stck/Rolle, Packing: Box (PU), Quantity per PU: 260000,	12.12.2025	4.000	0,023 €	92,00 €
2		UPS shipping	12.12.2025	1		0,00 €

CANCELED

Net Total 92,00 €
VAT 19,00% 17,48 €
Gross Amount Total 109,48 €

Payment goal: 30 Days

Thank You for your order.

Custom Field